Learning Administrator Service Providers
The following agencies are offering to provide Learning Administrators services for the Maine College of Direct Support. This list may change, so check this page from time to time for an updated list.  If you choose to have one of these agencies act as Learning Administrator for you, you should have an agreement concerning:

· The specific services they will provide

· Confidentiality of your information

· Whether you will have one or more sub-administrators within your organization

· The sub-administrator privileges and responsibilities

· What you will pay for the service

Northern Maine General, Eagle Lake

Michelle Raymond

444-5152 x 245

michelle.raymond@nmgeneral.com
Community Living Association, Houlton

Susan Failing

532-9446 x23

susan.failng@clamaine.org
OHI, Bangor

Wayne Day

989-4007 x 230

wday@ohimaine.org
John F. Murphy Homes, Lewiston-Auburn

Julie Moeller

782-2726 x 229

jmoeller@jfmhomes.org
Opportunity Enterprises, Lewiston

Christine Vincent

713-9292

cvincent@opportunityenterprises.org
Uplift, Gardiner

Jennifer Kinnelly

582-8021

Jennifer.kinnelly@upliftmaine.org
LEAP, Farmington
Deelight Zitzelberger

778-3466

deelight@leapcommunity.org

Mobius, Damariscotta

Diane Eder

563-3511 x311

dianeder@mobiusinc.org
Port Resources, S. Portland

Celia Schafer

828-0048

cschafer@portresources.org
CAFÉ, Scarborough

Brett Bulmer

510-6060

brettb@vafeinc.org
CASA, Westbrook
Michael Milliken

879-6165 x 13

mmilliken@casamaine.org
Sunrise Opportunities, Machias-Calais

Julie Daniels

255-8596

daniels@sun-rise.tv
Woodfords Family Services, Westbrook

Renee Freudenberger

878-9663

rfreudenberger@woodfords.org
Group Mainstream, Westbrook

Kristy Holt
523-5170

ammayberry@gmsme.org
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